Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
, AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
i G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
256BIT

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

AXLE RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

SPARKLE NTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN
KARTI

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
B % | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Intel

Axle

Axle

Intel

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

22,79 USD

68,37 USD

73,14 USD

78,44 USD

177,02
usb

190,80
usb

192,92
usb

316,94
usb

349,80

usb

25,97 USD

25,97 USD

38,69 USD



AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-
RX580/8GD5P6IP2)

RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX-
RX5500XT/8GD6P8IP3)

RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX-
RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP)

RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6GDIP)

RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

41,87 USD

44,52 USD

69,96 USD

80,56 USD

93,28 USD

100,70
usb

156,88
usb

184,44
usD

215,18
usb

230,02
usb

296,80
usb

374,18
usb



